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SELECTION OF WINES BY THE GLASS

EE&FCHEFE « CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

EMRYE BRZAEIE
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier
Perrier-Jouet Grand Brut, Champagne, I'rance

BRI DR
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier
Moét & Chandon Vintage, Epernay, France

) ]
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir
Domaine Chandon Brut, Ningxia, China

BEEFOENBRESFESHENR EEERNRNBERINEFRMMFHHESE MBKERNFE R —SHER.

Vintage selections may subject to change therefore we take the liberty to offer you the next available vintage selections.

FEMEAART, S8 15%R52

All prices are in CNY and subject to 15% service charge

23

Glass
150ml

398

298

118

&

Bottle
750ml

1,688

1,288

588



BEEEE " HR
SELECTION OF WINES BY THE GLASS Glass Bottle
150ml 750ml

HEZE « WHITE WINE

ERRHRFE=AERNBETH 188 888
Chardonnay - Le Domaine d'Henri Chablis 'Saint Pierre', Burgundy, France

SXIMKBREESHEEEA 178 868

Sauvignon Blanc, Semillon - Cape Mentelle, Margaret River, Australia

TRIEREARZEEHE B 158 688
Pinot Grigio - Rocca Bernarda, Colli Orientali Del Friuli, Italy

BEREaCHEEH 138 628
Riesling - Dr. Loosen, Mosel, Germany

FEBF BN ESFESHEN S SR ERNH MBS RINEFRMFHHIGSE MBERKRRNNSFERIHE—SHER.
Vintage selections may subject to change therefore we take the liberty to offer you the next available vintage selections.

FEMEAART, 0K 15%IR552

All prices are in CNY and subject to 15% service charge



BrEEE " HR
SELECTION OF WINES BY THE GLASS Glass Bottle
150ml 750ml

{TEEH « RED WINE

YRR AT B EH 198 988

Pinot Noir - Domaine Faiveley Bourgogne Rouge, Burgundy, France

ERXIRSEHZOEEH 198 988
Shiraz - Cape Mentelle, Margaret River, Australia

ZIRREETIEEE 188 888
Sangiovese, Merlot, Syrah - Villa Antinori IGT Rosso,Toscana, Italy

RIS DI B R e Bl 178 828
Cabernet Sauvignon - Lapostolle Cuvee Alexandre, Colchagua Valley, Chile

A EE =R RO TLIEEE 168 788
Pinotage, Cabernet, Shiraz - Warwick "Three Cape Ladies', South Africa

=R TUEEH 148 628
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc
Domaine Clarence Dillon, Bordeaux, France

BEEFOENBRESFESHENR EEERNRNBERINEFRMMFHHESE MBKERNFE R —SHER.

Vintage selections may subject to change therefore we take the liberty to offer you the next available vintage selections.

FEMEAART, S8 15%R52

All prices are in CNY and subject to 15% service charge
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CHAMPAGNE

1996

1989

1999

NV

2011

2010

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

BEEFOENBRESFESHENR EEERNRNBERINEFRMMFHHESE MBKERNFERIH—SHER.

Vintage selections may subject to change therefore we take the liberty to offer you the next available vintage selections.

ERZHRNELEE
Krug, ‘Clos du Ambonnay’, Reims

B iR I EIR

Krug, Collection, Reims

FREOERETISIREE
Pol Roger, Cuvée Sir Winston Churchill, Epernay

FErebRFEE=H

Krug, Brut, Grande Cuvée, Reims

SRS BRZAFDEIE
Perrier-Jouet Belle Epoque, Champagne

BERERER

"Dom Pérignon", Moét et Chandon, Brut, Epernay

IR BRZAEHAPAEER

Perrier-Jouét Blanc de Blancs, Champagne

CiEAPEEE

Ruinart, Blanc de Blanc, Reims

BN EREEE
Veuve Clicquot, Yellow Label, Brut, Reims

FERBPEAAEEER
Pol Roger Brut Réserve, Champagne

BZELCEE

Louis Roederer Brut Premier, Champagne

FEMEAART, 0K 15%IR552

All prices are in CNY and subject to 15% service charge

&

Bottle

38,888

14,888

7,988

7,688

6,088

4,888

3.588

2,888

2,588

2,288

1,880



MLLHER i
CHAMPAGNE ROSE Bottle

BRI R EiR 18,888
1992 "Dom Pérignon", Oenothéque, Moét et Chandon, Brut Rosé, Epernay

T EtE=H 10,888
NV Krug, Grande Cuvée Rosé, Reims

EIEERRLIBIR 8,888
2000  "Dom Pérignon", Moét et Chandon, Brut Rosé, Epernay

=B SER A B 3,688

NV Laurent-Perrier, Cuvée Rosé, Tours sur Marne

KA EBERZ ARSI EIE 2,888
2018  Perrier-Jouet Blason Rosé, Champagne

R AR 2,688
2013  Louis Roederer Brut Vintage Rosé, Champagne

BEEFOENBRESFESHENR EEERNRNBERINEFRMMFHHESE MBKERNFE R —SHER.

Vintage selections may subject to change therefore we take the liberty to offer you the next available vintage selections.

FEMEAART, S8 15%R52

All prices are in CNY and subject to 15% service charge



